Winmate M800BW   Get Quote
www.assured-systems.com   |   sales@assured-systems.com Page 1/3
www.winmate.com Release Date: 03-May-2017  V1.7 Rugged Mobile Solution
Default configuration Optional configuration
Product Features:
Product Specifications:
• Intel Braswell platform (N3160 1.6 GHz CPU, up to 2.24 GHz)
• Multi-Touch Projective Capacitive, with optical bonding

Optional Mounting Solution
VESA Plate
Ordering Information
M800BW Standard
M800BW-BM with 1D/2D Barcode Reader
M800BW-SC with Smart Card Reader
M800BW-FP with Fingerprint Scanner
M800BW-BF with 1D/2D Barcode Reader and Fingerprint Scanner
M800BW-FS with Fingerprint Scanner and Smart Card Reader
M800BW-FU with Barcode Reader, Fingerprint Scanner and Smart Card Reader
M800BW Accessories M800BW
Release Date: 03-May-2017  V1.7